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Name of Listed Entity: Ircon International Limited
Scrip Code/Name of Scrip/Class of Security: IRCON
Share Holding Pattern Filed under: 31b

Share Holding Pattern as on: 30-Jun-2023
Declaration: The Listed entity is required to submit the following declaration to the extent of submission of information:-

S. Particulars Yes/No
No.
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up  [No
shares?
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible No
Securities?
3 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which  [No
depository receipts are issued?
4 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No
5 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or No
otherwise encumbered?
6 \Whether the Listed Entity has issued any differential No
\Voting Rights?
7 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial No
owner?
Table | - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Catego Categor Nos. ofNo.of 82,5 INe, oTTotal mos Snareholauer o voling Rignfs el im e, ofSherenor Numberer [\pmber of Ramberof
ry () |y of share [fully paid ppaid- |underlyi % of total Underlyi @% ' . [shares pledged or [shar€s
sharehol holder |up equity [UP ng no. of ng assumin held
der S - shares gof#\lllersi
(In) e equity greyposit held (ealculate 1x) %létstan ggnvertibl otherwise [in
held shares [Receipts|(VIl) = per SCRR, f:eonvertlt(sgguarltlesm e erializ
held (V)+(V)+ [1957) gecurme g%rfcentag CXTIT) ed form
(mcrudmjdjiuted
(V1) No of Voting Rights otal as share No. (a)]As a |[No. [As a XIV
5 of % of |(a) % of
) V) As a % of EZA)+B+ arraniscapitar) tsor;[g:e tsor;[glre
(V) (V1) X) S s held
Class Class [otal (XI)= held (b)
(A+B+C2) leg: X eg:y (VID+(X) (b)




As a % of

(A+B+C2)
A Promoter |1 68830165 68830165 [73.18 68830165 68830165 [73.18 73.18 688301650
& 0 0 0 0
Promoter
Group
B Public  [326000(25221409 25221409 [26.82 25221409 25221409 [26.82 26.82 252211683
0 0 0 0
C Non 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Promoter
- Non
Public
C1 Shares [0 0 0 0 0 0 0
underlyin
g DRs
C2 Shares [0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
held by
Employe
e Trusts
Total 32600194051574 94051574 100 94051574 94051574 100 100 940513333
0 0 0 0




Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Category & |PAN |No. [No. of PartlyNos. of ([Total Shareh|Number of Voting Rights held in No. of [ShareholdNumber of [Number of [Number
Name of ol in of
of the (1)  [Sharefully paid- shares [nos. ding % |each class of securities Shares (g, as a% |Locked in [Shares equity
up
Shareholders holdepaid equit underlyi shares |[calcula|(IX) Underlyijassuming [shares pledged or [shares
r y ng te ng held
() iy up shareDeposit |held d as Outstan full (XII) otherwise (in
S ory per ding
equity held |Receipts|(VIlI = SCRR, converti conversio encumbere demateri
ble n d aliz
share V) (VD) IV+V+VI) (1957 securitieof (XII) ed form
S
s held No of Voting Rights Total |(includinjconvertiblNo. |Asa [No. |Asa (XIV)
(v) As a % as a % \Warrant [securities (@) % of (@) [% of
of of S) ( total total
(A+B+ Total |y as a Shar share
C2) \Voting es s held
VI rights held (b)
VI Class X [Class[Total percentag (b)
Y of diluted
share
capital)
(XI) =
(VI)+(X)
% of
A+B+C2
Indian 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0O 0 0
Individuals/Hin 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
du undivided
Family
Central 1 68830165 |0 0 68830165 [73.18 688301650 |0 68830165 [73.18 [0 73.18 0 0 0 0 6883016
Government/ 0 0 0 50
State
Government(s)
THE 7777 |1 68830165 |0 0 68830165 [73.18 688301650 |0 68830165 [73.18 [0 73.18 0 0 0 0 6883016
PRESIDENT 7999 0 0 0 50
OF 97
INDIA(THROU
GH
CHAIRMAN




RAILWAY

BOARD)
c [Financial 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Institutions/
Banks
d |Any Other 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
(specify)
Sub-Total 1 68830165 |0 0 68830165 [73.18 688301650 |0 68830165 [73.18 [0 73.18 0 0 0 0 6883016
(A)(1) 0 0 0 50
2 [|Foreign 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
a |Individuals 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
(Non-Resident
Individuals/
Foreign
Individuals)
b |Government 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
c |Institutions 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
d |Foreign 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Portfolio
Investor
e |Any Other 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
(specify)
Sub-Total 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
(A)2)
Total 1 68830165 |0 0 68830165 [73.18 688301650 |0 68830165 [73.18 [0 73.18 0 0 0 0 6883016
Shareholding of] 0 0 0 50

Promoter and
Promoter
Group (A)=

(A)1)+A)2)




Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

Category & [PA |Nos. |No. of [Partly |Nos. of [Total Shareho [Number of Voting Rights held in  |No. of Total Number of Number of Number of
Name of the [N |of fully |paid- |[shares |nos. | ding % |each class of securities Shares shareholdi Locked in [Shares equity
Shareholders ((Il) [sharejpaid |up underlyi shares [calculat |(IX) Underlying|ng, as a % shares pledged or [shares
() holdejup equity |ng held VII |ed as Outstandinfassuming |(XII) otherwise |held in
r(lll) |equity |shares Deposit |= per . ) g full demateriali
share |held |ory IV+V+VI [SCRR, | Noof Voting Rights -Ia—?ytoal,fas convertibleconversiong())' 'OA/OSOE; E\INOc;t @osoafl z ed form
s held |(V) Receipts 1957 securities |of (XIV)
(V) (V1) Asao [(ClassX  [Class[Total \T,giiarl,g (including |convertible g)rler Sﬁ ;(;,t:rle
of Y rights [Warrants) |securities es lca s held
(A+B+C (X) (as a held |ble |(Not
2) VIl percentage (b) applic
of diluted (a) lble)
share (b)
capital)
(X1)
* |Institutions 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
(Domestic)
Mutual Funds 2 2326 |0 0 2326 0 2326 0 2326 0 0 0 0 0 2326
Venture Capital 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Funds
Alternate 1 80508 |0 0 80508 [0.01 80508 0 80508 |0.01 0 0.01 0 0 80508
Investment
Funds
Banks 1 2400000 0 240000 |0.03 240000 |0 240000 [0.03 0 0.03 0 0 240000
Insurance 5 7140070 0 7140070 0.76 7140070 |0 7140070 (0.76 0 0.76 0 0 7140070
Companies 0
Provident 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Funds/ Pension
Funds
Asset 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
reconstruction
companies
Sovereign 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Wealth Funds
NBFCs 2 13400 0 0 13400 [0 13400 0 13400 0 0 0 0 0 13400
registered with
RBI
Other Financial 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Institutions
/Any Other 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
(specify)
Sub-Total 11 74763000 0 7476304 0.79 7476304 |0 7476304 0.79 0 0.79 0 0 7476304
(B)(1) 4
Institutions 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0




(Foreign)

Foreign Direct
Investment

Foreign
Venture Capital
Investors

Sovereign
Wealth Funds

0

0

0

0

0

Foreign
Portfolio
Investors
Category |

95

455988
07

4559880
7

4.85

45598807

4559880
7

4.85

4.85

45598807

Foreign
Portfolio
Investors
Category I

10

303274
1

3032741

0.32

3032741

3032741

0.32

0.32

3032741

Overseas
Depositories
(holding DRs)
(balancing
figure)

IAny Other
(specify)

0

0

0

0

0

Sub-Total
(B)(2)

105

486315
48

4863154
8

5.17

48631548

4863154
8

5.17

5.17

48631548

Central
Government /
State
Government(s)

0

0

0

0

0

Central
Government /
President of
India

State
Government /
Governor

Shareholding
by Companies
or Bodies
Corporate
where Central /
State
Government is
a promoter

244000
0

2440000

0.26

2440000

2440000

0.26

0.26

2440000

Sub-Total
(B)(3)

244000
0

2440000

0.26

2440000

2440000

0.26

0.26

2440000

Non-institutions

0

0

0

0

0




/Associate
companies /
Subsidiaries

Directors and
their relatives
(excluding
independent
directors and
nominee
directors)

10500

10500

10500

10500

10500

Key Managerial
Personnel

Relatives of
promoters
(other than
"Immediate
Relatives" of
promoters
disclosed under|
"Promoter and
Promoter
Group"
category)

Trusts where
any person
belonging to
"Promoter and
Promoter
Group"
category is
"trustee",
"beneficiary”, or|
"author of the
trust"

Investor
Education and
Protection
Fund (IEPF)

Resident
Individuals
holding nominal
share capital
up to Rs. 2
lakhs

31715
7

141520
376

1415203
76

15.05

14152037
6

1415203
76

15.05

15.05

141517969

Resident
Individuals
holding nominal

share capital in

67

171009
38

1710093
8

1.82

17100938

1710093
8

1.82

1.82

17100938




excess of Rs. 2
lakhs

Non Resident 3116 (5217110 0 5217119 0.55 5217119 [0 5217119 |0.55 0.55 0 0 5217119

Indians (NRIs) 9

Foreign 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nationals

Foreign 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Companies

Bodies 705 [210242(0 0 2102420 2.24 21024205 |0 2102420 [2.24 2.24 0 0 21024205

Corporate 05 5 5

IAny Other 4837 1879310(0 0 8793100 0.93 8793100 [0 8793100 [0.93 0.93 0 0 8793100

(specify) 0

Clearing 12 53554 0 0 53554 |0.01 53554 0 53554  |0.01 0.01 0 0 53554

Members

HUF 4815 |866884|0 0 8668845 0.92 8668845 |0 8668845 |0.92 0.92 0 0 8668845
5

Trusts 10 [70701 |0 0 70701 |0.01 70701 0 70701 0.01 0.01 0 0 70701

Sub-Total 32588193666 |0 0 1936662 20.59  |19366623 0 1936662 20.59 20.59 0 0 193663831

(B)(4) 3 238 38 8 38

Total Public 326002522140 0 2522140 26.82 25221409 |0 2522140 [26.82 26.82 0 0 252211683

Shareholding 0 090 90 0 90

(B)=(B)(1)+(B)(
)2)+(B)(3)+(B)(4




Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Category & PAN |No. of [No. of |Partly Nos. of [Total [ShareholNumber of Voting Rights |No. of Total Number of Number of Number of
Name no. held in
of the (1) [shareh|fully |paid-up |shares |[shares |ding % [each class of securities [Shares shareholdi |Locked in [Shares equity
n
Shareholders older |paid |equity |underlyin held calculate|(1X) Underlying|g , as a % shares pledged or [shares
(o} held
0] (1) up shares |Depositor|VIl= |d as per Outstandinassuming |(XII) otherwise (in
y g
equity |held Receipts [IV+V+VI|SCRR, convertiblefull encumbereDematerial
d ized form
share |(V) (V1) 1957 securities |conversion (XI111)
s held As a% [No of Voting Total as |(including |of No. |Asa [No. Asa |(XIV)
of Rights a % of % of |(No % of
Total - total t ap [total
(IV) §A+B+C2 Voting Warrants) |convertible Shar pli share (Not
Vil rights | iti es ca s held|y licabl
(VI (X) securities ( held ble (Not pplicable
Class [Class [Tot as a applic
X Y al percentage able)
of diluted
share
capital)
(X1)
Custodian/DR 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0O [0 0 0 0 0
Holder
Employee 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0O [0 0 0 0 0 0
Benefit Trust /
Employee
\Welfare Trust
under SEBI
(Share Based
Employee
Benefits and
Sweat Equity)
Regulations,
2021
Total Non- 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0O [0 0 0 0 0
Promoter- Non
Public




Shareholding

(C)=
(C)(N)+(C)(2)
Table V - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Significant Beneficiary Owner (SBO)

Name PAN Passport No.| Nationalit | Details of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, Date of
incaseofa |y whether direct or indirect* creatjon /
foreign Shares voting nghts [_. EXercise of EXxercise of acquisition of
national Rights on control significant significant

distributable influence beneficial
dividend or any interest

other distribution

Table II- Unclaim Details

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders, outstanding
shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.

No. of shareholders | No of share held

Table IlI- Unclaim Details

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders, outstanding
shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.

No. of shareholders | No of share held

Table IlI- Person in Concert

Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert including their Shareholding

Name of shareholder | Name of PAC | No. of share | Holding %




