- 1. Name of Listed Entity: Ircon International Limited
- 2. Scrip Code/Name of Scrip/Class of Security: IRCON
- 3. Share Holding Pattern Filed under: 31b
- 4. Share Holding Pattern as on: 30-Jun-2023

5. Declaration: The Listed entity is required to submit the following declaration to the extent of submission of information:-

S. No.	Particulars	Yes/No	
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No	
3	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	
5	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	
6	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any differential Voting Rights?	No	
7	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No	

Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Catego ry (I)	sharehol der	share	No. of fully paid up equity	No. of Partly paid- up	No. of shares underlyi ng		Sharehold ing as a % of total no. of shares	Number each cla	of Votin ass of se	g Rights curities		ng	Sharehol ding , as a % assumin g full conversi	Numbe Lockec shares	r of I in	Num Shai pled	res aed or	Number of equity shares held
	(11)	(111)	shares	equity	Deposit ory	held	(calculate d as	(IX)				•	convertib			othe	rwise	in
			held	shares	Receipts	(VII) =	per SCRR,					convertil le	e securities (as a	(XII)		encı d	imbere	De- materializ
				held		(IV)+(V)+	1957)						percentag e of			(XIII)		ed form
							(VIII)	No of V	oting Ri	ghts	Total as	(includin g	share	No. (a)		No. (a)	As a % of	<u>(XIV)</u>
			(IV)		(VI)		As a % of				a % of (A+B+ C)	Warrants)	capital)		total Share		total Share	
				(V)		(VI)	(A+B+C2)	Class eg:X	Class eg:y	Total		(X)	(XI)= (VII)+(X)	-	s held (b)		s held (b)	

													As a % of					
													(A+B+C2)					
A	Promoter & Promoter Group		68830165 0	0	0	68830165 0	73.18	68830165 0	0	68830165 0	73.18	0	73.18	0	0	0	0	688301650
В	Public	326000	25221409 0	0	0	25221409 0	26.82	25221409 0	0	25221409 0	26.82	0	26.82	0	0			252211683
С	Non Promoter - Non Public	0	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	0	0		0	0			0
C1	Shares underlyin g DRs	0	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	0	0		0	0			0
C2	Shares held by Employe e Trusts	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0
	Total	326001	94051574 0	0	0	94051574 0	100	94051574 0	0	94051574 0	100	0	100	0	0	0	0	940513333

Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
--

	Category & Name	PAN	of	No. of	Partly	Nos. of	Total	ol	Number of	•	•	ld in	No. of	Sharehold in	Numl				Number of
	of the	(11)	Share	fully	paid- up	shares	nos.	ding %	each class	of sec	urities		Shares	g , as a %	Lock	ed in	Sha	res	equity
,	Shareholders		holde r	paid	equit y	underlyi ng	shares	calcula te	(IX)				Underlyi ng	iassuming	share	es	plea	lged or	shares held
ļ	(1)		(111)	up	share s	Deposit ory	held	d as per					Outstan ding	full	(XII)		othe	erwise	in
				equity	held	Receipts	(VII =	SCRR,	-				converti ble	conversio n			enci d		demate aliz
				share	(V)	(VI)	IV+V+VI)	1957					securitie s	eof	-		(XIII))	ed form
				s held (IV)				As a % of	No of Votin	g Righ	nts	of		nconvertibl securities (total	(a)	% of total	(XIV)
								(A+B+ C2)	•			Total Voting rights	(X)	as a		Shar es held		share s held (b)	
								(VIII)	Class X	Class Y	Total			percentag of diluted	-	(b)		(~)	
														share capital) (XI) =	-				
														(<i>XI)</i> = (<i>VII</i>)+(X) % of	-				
														A+B+C2					
	Indian		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	Individuals/Hin du undivided Family		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	Central Government/ State Government(s)		1	68830165 0	0	0	68830165 0	73.18	688301650	0	68830165 0	73.18	0	73.18	0	0	0		688301) 50
	THE PRESIDENT	ZZZZ Z999 9Z	1	68830165 0	0	0	68830165 0	73.18	688301650	0	68830165 0	73.18	0	73.18	0	0	0		6883010 50

	RAILWAY BOARD)																	
с	Financial	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
C	Institutions/	U	0	0	0	0	U I	0	٥	0	0	U	0	U	0	U I	0	0
	Banks																	
d	Any Other	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
u	(specify)	U	U	Ŭ.	U I	U U	C	0	U U	0	0	U	0	U U	0	0	U	C I
	Sub-Total	1	68830165	0	0	68830165	73 18	688301650	0	68830165	73 18	0	73.18	0	0	0	0	6883016
	(A)(1)		0	Ŭ	č	0			°	0		Ũ		Ũ	Ũ	Ŭ	Ŭ	50
2	Foreign	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
а	Individuals	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	(Non-Resident																	
	Individuals/																	
	Foreign																	
	Individuals)																	
b	Government	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
С	Institutions	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
d	Foreign	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	Portfolio																	
	Investor																	
е	Any Other	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	(specify)																	
	Sub-Total	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	(A)(2)				-							-			_	-	-	
	Total	1	68830165	0	0	68830165	73.18	688301650	0	68830165	73.18	0	73.18	0	0	0	0	6883016
	Shareholding of		0			0				0								50
	Promoter and																	
	Promoter																	
	Group(A)=																	
	(A)(1)+(A)(2)																	

Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

		PA N (II)	of share holde	epaid eup	paid- up equity	underlyi	nos. shares held VII	l ding % calculat e d as	Number o each clas (IX)				Outstandin	shareholdi ng, as a % assuming	Lock share (XII)	ed in es	Shai pled othe	res ged or rwise	Number of equity shares held in demateriali
			<i>(III)</i>	share	held	ory	IV+V+VI		No of V	oting R	Rights	Total as a % of	convertible	conversion	No. (a)	As a % of	No. (Not	% of	z ed form
				s held (IV)	(V)	Receipts (VI)		1957 As a % of (A+B+C 2) VIII	Class X	Class Y	Total	Total Voting rights	(including Warrants) (X)	of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)		total Shar es held (b)	pli ca ble)	total share s held (Not applic able) (b)	(XIV)
X.	Institutions (Domestic)		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0
2	Mutual Funds		2	2326	0	0	2326	0	2326	0	2326	0	0	0	0	0			2326
b	Venture Capital Funds		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0
с	Alternate Investment Funds		1	80508	0	0	80508	0.01	80508	0	80508	0.01	0	0.01	0	0			80508
d	Banks		1	240000			240000		240000			0.03	0	0.03	0	0			240000
е	Insurance Companies		5	714007 0	0	0	7140070	0.76	7140070	0	7140070	0.76	0	0.76	0	0			7140070
f	Provident Funds/ Pension Funds		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0
g	Asset reconstruction companies		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0
h	Sovereign Wealth Funds		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0
i	NBFCs registered with RBI		2	13400	0	0	13400	0	13400	0	13400	0	0	0	0	0			13400
j	Other Financial Institutions		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0
k	Any Other (specify)		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0
	Sub-Total (B)(1)		11	747630 4	0	0	7476304	0.79	7476304	0	7476304	0.79	0	0.79	0	0			7476304
2	Institutions		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	Ì		0

	(Foreign)															
а	Foreign Direct	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	Investment															
b	Foreign	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	Venture Capital Investors															
С	Sovereign	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	Wealth Funds	Ĩ	•	-	•	•			Ĩ	•		•	•	•		•
d	Foreign	95	455988	0	0	4559880	4.85	45598807	0	4559880	4.85	0	4.85	0	0	45598807
	Portfolio		07			7				7						
	Investors Category I															
е	Foreign	10	303274	0	0	3032741	0.32	3032741	0	3032741	0.32	0	0.32	0	0	3032741
	Portfolio		1													
	Investors															
f	Category II Overseas	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
1	Depositories	Ŭ	U	U	0	U	0	U U	Ŭ	0	0	U U	0	Ŭ	0	0
	(holding DRs)															
	(balancing															
	figure)	0		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
g	Any Other (specify)	U	0	0	0	U	0	0	U	0	0	0	U	0	U	0
	Sub-Total	105	486315	0	0	4863154	5.17	48631548	0	4863154	5.17	0	5.17	0	0	48631548
	(B)(2)		48			8				8						
3	Central	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	Government / State															
	Government(s)															
а	Central	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	Government /															
	President of															
h	India State	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Ĩ	Government /	Ŭ	Ŭ	Ŭ	č	U U	°	Ŭ	Ĭ	Ŭ	č	Ŭ	Č	Č	Ŭ	0
	Governor															
С	Shareholding	1	244000	0	0	2440000	0.26	2440000	0	2440000	0.26	0	0.26	0	0	2440000
	by Companies or Bodies		0													
	Corporate															
	where Central /															
	State															
	Government is															
-	a promoter Sub-Total	1	244000	0	0	2440000	0.26	2440000	0	2440000	0.26	0	0.26	0	0	2440000
	(B)(3)		0		Ŭ.	2440000	0.20	2440000	ſ	2740000	0.20	ř	0.20			2-1-10000
4	Non-institutions	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0

а	Associate companies /	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	Subsidiaries															
b	Directors and their relatives (excluding independent	1	10500	0	0	10500	0	10500	0	10500	0	0	0	0	0	10500
	directors and nominee directors)															
С	Key Managerial Personnel	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
d	Relatives of	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	promoters (other than "Immediate Relatives" of promoters disclosed under "Promoter and Promoter Group" category)															
e	Trusts where any person belonging to "Promoter and Promoter Group" category is "trustee", "beneficiary", or "author of the trust"	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
f	Investor Education and Protection Fund (IEPF)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
g	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs	7	5141520 376		0	1415203 76		14152037 6		1415203 76		0	15.05	0	0	141517969
h	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital in	67	171009 38	90	0	1710093 8	1.82	17100938	0	1710093 8	1.82	0	1.82	0	0	17100938

	excess of Rs. 2 lakhs															
i	Non Resident Indians (NRIs)	3116	521711 9	0	0	5217119	0.55	5217119	0	5217119	0.55	0	0.55	0	0	5217119
j	Foreign Nationals	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
k	Foreign Companies	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
I	Bodies Corporate	705	210242 05	0	0	2102420 5	2.24	21024205	0	2102420 5	2.24	0	2.24	0	0	21024205
m	Any Other (specify)	4837	879310 0	0	0	8793100	0.93	8793100	0	8793100	0.93	0	0.93	0	0	8793100
	Clearing Members	12	53554	0	0	53554	0.01	53554	0	53554	0.01	0	0.01	0	0	53554
	HUF	4815	866884 5	0	0	8668845	0.92	8668845	0	8668845	0.92	0	0.92	0	0	8668845
	Trusts	10	70701	0	0	70701	0.01	70701	0	70701	0.01	0	0.01	0	0	70701
	Sub-Total (B)(4)	32588 3	3193666 238	0	0	1936662 38	20.59	19366623 8	0	1936662 38	20.59	0	20.59	0	0	193663831
	Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B)(2)+(B)(3)+(B)(4)	32600 0	090 090	0	0	2522140 90	26.82	25221409 0	0	2522140 90	26.82	0	26.82	0	0	252211683

Category & Name	PAN	No. of	No. of	Partly	Nos. of	Total no.	Sharehol	Numb held ii		oting	r Rights	No. of	Total	Numl	ber of	Nun	iber of	Number o
of the	(11)	shareh	fully	paid-up	shares	shares	ding %	each d	class o	f sec	urities	Shares	shareholdi n	Lock	ed in	Sha	res	equity
Shareholders		older	paid	equity	underlyin g	held	calculate	(IX)				Underlying	g , as a %	share	es	pled	lged or	shares held
(1)		(111)	ир	shares	Depositor y	(VII =	d as per					Outstandin g	assuming	(XII)		othe	erwise	in
			equity	held	Receipts	IV+V+VI)	SCRR,					convertible	full			encı d	umbere	Demateria ized form
			share	(V)	(VI)	-	1957	-				securities	conversion			(XIII)	
			s held	• •			As a % of	No of Rights			a % of	(including	of	No.		(No	% of	(XIV)
			(IV)	-			(A+B+C2)				Total Voting		convertible		Shar	pli	Silare	(Not
							(VIII)	01000	Class	Tat	rights	(X)	securities (as a		es held	ca ble	1101	Applicabl
								X	Y	al			percentage	2)	applic able)	
													of diluted				<i>ubic)</i>	
													share					
													capital)					
Custodian/DR Holder		0	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	0	0	(XI)	0	0			0
Employee Benefit Trust /		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0
Employee Welfare Trust																		
under SEBI																		
(Share Based																		
Employee																		
Benefits and Sweat Equity)																		
Regulations, 2021																		
Total Non- Promoter- Non		0	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	0	0		0	0			0
Public																		

Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Shareholding									
(C)=									
(C)(1)+(C)(2)									

Table V - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Significant Beneficiary Owner (SBO)

Name	PAN	Passport No. in case of a	Details of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or indirect*				Date of creation /	
		foreign national	Shares	Voting rights	Rights on distributable dividend or any other distribution	Exercise of control	Exercise of significant influence	acquisition of significant beneficial interest

Table II- Unclaim Details

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders, outstanding						
	shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.					
No. of shareholders	No of share held					

Table III- Unclaim Details

Details of Shares w	Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders, outstanding					
shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.						
No. of shareholders	No of share held					

Table III- Person in Concert

Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert including their Shareholding							
Name of shareholder	Name of PAC	No. of share	Holding %				